
Subject: Conquer the Bridge 2017
From: "Rodas, Karla" <KRodas@portla.org>
Date: 08/15/2017 10:24 AM
To: Kevin Hale <kevin.hale@navy.mil>, RANDY ALLEN
<randy.allen@longbeach.gov>, "leticia.alvarado@portsamerica.com"
<leticia.alvarado@portsamerica.com>, "Alvarez, Jose" <JAlvarez@portla.org>,
Jorge Anaya <janaya@ceooem.lacounty.gov>, Allison Anderson
<Allison@bobhopeuso.org>, "Augello, Diane" <DAugello@portla.org>, "Augello,
Diane" <DAugello@portla.org>, Angel Aviles <angel.aviles1@navy.mil>, Dave
Bachman <27363@lapd.online>, "aldrith.baker1@navy.mil"
<aldrith.baker1@navy.mil>, "Baker, Arley" <ABaker@portla.org>,
"mbalam@ceooem.lacounty.gov" <mbalam@ceooem.lacounty.gov>, "Bautista,
Jessica" <JBautista@portla.org>, "justin.belka@navy.mil"
<justin.belka@navy.mil>, Jerry Bellows <jerry.bellows@dot.gov>, "Benson,
Andrew" <ABenson@portla.org>, "neeraj.bhatnagar@lacity.org"
<neeraj.bhatnagar@lacity.org>, "lara.bollinger@cvn71.navy.mil"
<lara.bollinger@cvn71.navy.mil>, "Britten, Jane" <jbritten@portla.org>,
"andrew.brown@cpr3.navy.mil" <andrew.brown@cpr3.navy.mil>,
"matthew.brown@mcm8.navy.mil" <matthew.brown@mcm8.navy.mil>,
"donnie.c.bruska@uscg.mil" <donnie.c.bruska@uscg.mil>,
"tony.burrell@lha6.navy.mil" <tony.burrell@lha6.navy.mil>, Jacob Burton
<jacob.burton@usmc.mil>, "LITO CABANA" <isabelito.cabana@navy.mil>, Todd
Caleca <tcaleca@gmail.com>, "Courtney Callaghan"
<courtney.callaghan@navy.mil>, "Campbell, Rachel" <RCampbell@portla.org>,
David Canfield <david.canfield@labattleship.ccom>, "Capodanno, Michael"
<MCapodanno@portla.org>, "bryan.caraveo.ctr@navy.mil"
<bryan.caraveo.ctr@navy.mil>, "gary.cave@navy.mil" <gary.cave@navy.mil>,
"crystal.chambers@lacity.org" <crystal.chambers@lacity.org>,
"neil.chapdelaine@usmc.mil" <neil.chapdelaine@usmc.mil>, Jason Chapman
<jason.chapman@lacity.org>, "Britten, Jane" <jbritten@portla.org>, "Sandra
Ciaramitaro" <sandra.ciaramitaro@lacity.org>, "Clark, Tim"
<TClark@portla.org>, "jason.clemente@mcm8.navy.mil"
<jason.clemente@mcm8.navy.mil>, "Cobos, Daniel" <DCobos@portla.org>,
"kathy@bobhopeuso.org" <kathy@bobhopeuso.org>, "sergio@shipsup.com"
<sergio@shipsup.com>, "Creech, Stacey" <SCreech@portla.org>,
"matthew.g.crews@navy.mil" <matthew.g.crews@navy.mil>,
"micheal.cummins@lha6.navy.mil" <micheal.cummins@lha6.navy.mil>,
"david.danielson@lacity.org" <david.danielson@lacity.org>, Alden Darragh
<alden.darragh@forces.gc.ca>, "yvette.davids1@navy.mil"
<yvette.davids1@navy.mil>, Jose De Jesus Ortiz-Barreto
<jortizbarreto@lalgbtcenter.org>, John De Rago <jderago@labattleship.com>,
"nicole.deering@lacity.org" <nicole.deering@lacity.org>, David Dickey
<cttcm_dickey@yahoo.com>, "misdickey50@yahoo.com"
<misdickey50@yahoo.com>, Ana Dragin <ana.dragin@lacity.org>,
"dennisjdunbar@rocketmail.com" <dennisjdunbar@rocketmail.com>, "Lauren N.
Trosclair Duncan" <lauren.trosclairdunc@redcross.org>, "Dwyer, John"
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<JDwyer@portla.org>, "christien.edwards@mcm8.navy.mil"
<christien.edwards@mcm8.navy.mil>, "Chris Ehling"
<christopher.ehling@redcross.org>, "Jeremy Embree - USS CHAMPION/MCM
CREW DOMINANT" <cmc@mcm4.navy.mil>, "englismd@ddg108.navy.mil"
<englismd@ddg108.navy.mil>, "brian.enriquez@navy.mil"
<brian.enriquez@navy.mil>, "'brian.enriquez@navy.mil'"
<'brian.enriquez@navy.mil'>, "bradley.fagan@providence.org"
<bradley.fagan@providence.org>, Mike Farrar <Mike.Farrar@redcross.org>,
"ryan.ferguson@lacity.org" <ryan.ferguson@lacity.org>, "Ferrara, Rosario"
<RFerrara@portla.org>, "charles.ferrari@lacity.org" <charles.ferrari@lacity.org>,
Michael Fisher <michael.fisher@lacity.org>, "Flinn, David" <DFlinn@portla.org>,
"Frazier, Quentin" <QFrazier@portla.org>, "ROB.FREEMAN@LACITY.ORG"
<ROB.FREEMAN@LACITY.ORG>, "Galloway, Albert" <AGalloway@portla.org>,
"Garcia, Alfonso" <AGarcia2@portla.org>, "Garcia, Alfonso"
<AGarcia2@portla.org>, Jeanne Garcia <Jeanne.Garcia@CalOES.ca.gov>, Rowdy
Garcia <rowdy.garcia@navy.mil>, "Gazsi, Thomas" <TGazsi@portla.org>,
"amy.gebert@lacity.org" <amy.gebert@lacity.org>, Todd Geyer
<todd.geyer@navy.mil>, John Gianopoulos <john.gianopoulos@usmc.mil>,
CHRISTINA GIBSON <Christina.Gibson@navy.mil>, Charissa Gonzales
<Charissa@BobHopeUSO.org>, "Gonzales, Sheila" <SGonzales@portla.org>,
"Gonzalez, Crystal" <cbgonzalez@portla.org>, "jeff.gorell@lacity.org"
<jeff.gorell@lacity.org>, Jeff Gorell <jeff.gorell@lacity.org>,
"edward.goslee@navy.mil" <edward.goslee@navy.mil>, "Grant, Regina"
<RGrant@portla.org>, "Thomas.gray1@usmc.mil" <Thomas.gray1@usmc.mil>,
"Graychik, Mike" <MGraychik@portla.org>, "phil.gutierrez@navy.mil"
<phil.gutierrez@navy.mil>, "ken.hagihara@navy.mil" <ken.hagihara@navy.mil>,
Ahee Han <ahee.han@lacity.org>, "hank.ryan@dot.gov" <hank.ryan@dot.gov>,
Daniel Hartman <daniel.a.hartman.mil@mail.mil>,
"michael.hathaway@cvn71.navy.mil" <michael.hathaway@cvn71.navy.mil>,
"Haug, Evan" <EHaug@portla.org>, Alexis Hauk
<alexis.hauk@usw.salvationarmy.org>, "Hayden, Anita" <AHayden@portla.org>,
"Heem, Phillip" <PHeem@portla.org>, "kevin.heinonen@navy.mil"
<kevin.heinonen@navy.mil>, "ferdinand.herrera@navy.mil"
<ferdinand.herrera@navy.mil>, "matthew.d.hoekstra@usmc.mil"
<matthew.d.hoekstra@usmc.mil>, "jane.hoffman@navy.mil"
<jane.hoffman@navy.mil>, "info@conquerthebridge.com"
<info@conquerthebridge.com>, "derrick.holden1@navy.mil"
<derrick.holden1@navy.mil>, "john.holdsworth@polb.com"
<john.holdsworth@polb.com>, "julianne.holland@navy.mil"
<julianne.holland@navy.mil>, "Howley, Ryan" <RHowley@portla.org>, "Hughes,
Danny" <DHughes@portla.org>, Ricardo Hurtado
<ricardo.e.hurtado@usmc.mil>, Rodney Inciong <rodney.inciong@navy.mil>,
Manuel Jimenez <mjimenez@labattleship.com>, "John, Stephen"
<SJohn@portla.org>, "Michael Johns" <michael.d.johns@navy.mil>,
"stephen.kahn@usmc.mil" <stephen.kahn@usmc.mil>, TIM KALKUS
<31425@lapd.lacity.org>, "daniel.kane@polb.com" <daniel.kane@polb.com>,
Scott Kelemen <scott.kelemen@forces.gc.ca>, Erica Kendal-Brown
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<ebrown@ncis.navy.mil>, JASON KLINGENBERG <jason.klingenberg@navy.mil>,
"sandra-kay.d.kneen@uscg.mil" <sandra-kay.d.kneen@uscg.mil>,
"bob@bobhopeuso.org" <bob@bobhopeuso.org>, "bridgett.lewis@polb.com"
<bridgett.lewis@polb.com>, "adam.leyendecker@usmc.mil"
<adam.leyendecker@usmc.mil>, "Lipscomb, Paul" <PLipscomb@portla.org>,
"casey.littesy@usmc.mil" <casey.littesy@usmc.mil>, Lawrence Lombard
<lawrence.lombard@navy.mil>, "Adams-Lopez, Theresa" <TAdams-
Lopez@portla.org>, Manny Lopez <emmanuelle.lopez@lacity.org>,
"dclord@hotmail.com" <dclord@hotmail.com>, "marlon.d.love@navy.mil"
<marlon.d.love@navy.mil>, Marlon Love <marlon.d.love@navy.mil>, Angela
Luna <38541@lapd.online>, "magnojf@ddg108.navy.mil"
<magnojf@ddg108.navy.mil>, "Malin, David" <DMalin@portla.org>, Steve
Marquez <lafd.southbureau@lacity.org>, "Martell, Erick" <EMartell@portla.org>,
Martinez Maj Danny <danny.martinez@usmc.mil>, "Mattera, Gina"
<GMattera@portla.org>, Scott McAdam <scott.mcadam@usmc.mil>, John
McAfee <john.mcafee@usmc.mil>, "mark@bobhopeuso.org"
<mark@bobhopeuso.org>, "McCloskey, Kevin" <KMcCloskey@portla.org>,
"rmckenna@lafleetweek.org" <rmckenna@lafleetweek.org>,
"matthew.mckenzie@navy.mil" <matthew.mckenzie@navy.mil>, Gabriela Medina
<gabriela.medina@mail.house.gov>, "jeffery.metzger@portsamerica.com"
<jeffery.metzger@portsamerica.com>, Alexander Mextaxas-Mariatos
<alexander.mextaxas-mariatos@forces.gc.ca>, Scott Miller
<scott.l.miller@lacity.org>, James Mongia <jamesm.mongia@uscg.mil>,
"richard.moody@lacity.org" <richard.moody@lacity.org>, "Morales, Aldo"
<AMorales@portla.org>, "Moreno, Cecilia" <CMoreno@portla.org>,
"donaciano.munoz@cpr3.navy.mil" <donaciano.munoz@cpr3.navy.mil>, Neil
Myers <neil.myers@navy.mil>, Rebecca Nagy <N4309@lapd.online>, "Navarro,
Jaime" <JNavarro@portla.org>, Adam Nebenzahl <adam.nebenzahl@navy.mil>,
"Nicholas Nguyen" <nicholas.nguyen@usw.salvationarmy.org>, Maligi Nua Jr.
<31681@lapd.lacity.org>, "Octeau, Jonathan" <JOcteau@portla.org>,
"patrick.odonogue.ctr@usmc.mil" <patrick.odonogue.ctr@usmc.mil>, "Olson,
Shawn" <SOlson@portla.org>, "brian.orourke@navy.mil"
<brian.orourke@navy.mil>, "23307@lapd.lacity.org" <23307@lapd.lacity.org>,
"parisje@ddg108.navy.mil" <parisje@ddg108.navy.mil>,
"Lparker@sanpedrobid.com" <Lparker@sanpedrobid.com>,
"carol.parks@lacity.org" <carol.parks@lacity.org>, JOHN PASQUARIELLO
<26329@lapd.lacity.org>, "sarah.patterson@asm.ca.gov"
<sarah.patterson@asm.ca.gov>, Todd Patton <todd.c.patton@navy.mil>,
"joshua.pena1@usmc.mil" <joshua.pena1@usmc.mil>, "ryan.perry@navy.mil"
<ryan.perry@navy.mil>, Jeffery Persiani <jeffery.persiani@navy.mil>,
"yvonne.petain@navy.mil" <yvonne.petain@navy.mil>, Andy Pham
<APham@sanpedrobid.com>, "paul.pham@lacity.org" <paul.pham@lacity.org>,
Joe Pielago <JPielago@sanpedrobid.com>, SAM PITTS <32890@lapd.lacity.org>,
"savario.polito@lha6.navy.mil" <savario.polito@lha6.navy.mil>,
"thalia.polychronis@lacity.org" <thalia.polychronis@lacity.org>,
"mark.prain@cpr3.navy.mil" <mark.prain@cpr3.navy.mil>, Laura Price
<laura.price@navy.mil>, Brian Quin <brian.quin@navy.mil>, Michael Ramil
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<michael.ramil@navy.mil>, Breeana Ramos <bramos@labattleship.com>,
"david.reich@lacity.org" <david.reich@lacity.org>, "staci.reidinger@usmc.mil"
<staci.reidinger@usmc.mil>, "donald.reyes@lacity.org"
<donald.reyes@lacity.org>, "michelle.riebeling@lacity.org"
<michelle.riebeling@lacity.org>, "david.a.roberts@lacity.org"
<david.a.roberts@lacity.org>, "Rodriguez, Danny" <DRodriguez@portla.org>,
Morgan Roth <morgan.roth@mail.house.gov>, David Russel
<david.w.russell1@navy.mil>, Francisco Samalot
<francisco.samalotroq@navy.mil>, Alex Sanchez
<alexs@arizaelevatedgameawards.org>, "octavio.sanchez@portsamerica.com"
<octavio.sanchez@portsamerica.com>, "Sanfield, Phillip"
<PSanfield@portla.org>, Susan Schmidt <sschmidt@labattleship.com>,
"mikeshatynski@gmail.com" <mikeshatynski@gmail.com>, "eric.shen@dot.gov"
<eric.shen@dot.gov>, Jack Shinnick <ops@mcm4.navy.mil>, "Richard (Rick)
Shortle" <richard.shortle@laccity.org>, Justin Simmons
<justin.simmons@forces.gc.ca>, Rose Simpson <rose.simpson@lacity.org>,
"Rachel Sindelar" <director@craftedportla.com>, "gary.d.skaggs@navy.mil"
<gary.d.skaggs@navy.mil>, "steve.smock@longbeach.gov"
<steve.smock@longbeach.gov>, "leonard.solomon@lha6.navy.mil"
<leonard.solomon@lha6.navy.mil>, "jin.song@cpr3.navy.mil"
<jin.song@cpr3.navy.mil>, Jenny Sova <jsova@lafleetweek.org>,
"stephanie.stamm@lha6.navy.mil" <stephanie.stamm@lha6.navy.mil>,
"Stanberry, Kenneth" <KStanberry@portla.org>, "Stanberry, Kenneth"
<KStanberry@portla.org>, "todd.stansfield@navy.mil"
<todd.stansfield@navy.mil>, "E. Mike Stravos" <estavros@cox.net>, "Emily
Strong" <emily.strong@LPD23.navy.mil>, Chris Sund
<Yvette.Davids1@navy.mil>, "eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com"
<eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>, Milton Tabora <milton@shipsup.com>,
"reico.taylor@navy.mil" <reico.taylor@navy.mil>, "P. C. (Patrick) Thien"
<Patrick.Thien@cvn70.navy.mil>, "trivelli@lamaritimemuseum.org"
<trivelli@lamaritimemuseum.org>, "Twardy, Glenn" <GTwardy@portla.org>,
Lynette Veazie <30773@lapd.online>, "Erika Velazquez"
<evelazquez@bos.lacounty.gov>, "blas.villalobos@lacity.org"
<blas.villalobos@lacity.org>, "ronnie.villanueva@lacity.org"
<ronnie.villanueva@lacity.org>, Jill Villapando <jill@bobhopeuso.org>,
"lisa.werner@ncis.navy.mil" <lisa.werner@ncis.navy.mil>, Brad Wilbourn
<35955@lapd.online>, CHRISTOPHER WILBOURN <35955@lapd.lacity.org>,
"Williams, Anthony" <AMWilliams@portla.org>, "john.williams@lacity.org"
<john.williams@lacity.org>, "jwilliams@labattleship.com"
<jwilliams@labattleship.com>, Kurtis Wong <kurtis.wong1@navy.mil>, "Julian
Yates" <julian.yates@forces.gc.ca>, Fred Zermeno <film2014@live.com>

Good morning,

Please see the attached flyer regarding this years’ Conquer the Bridge race taking place
on the Vincent Thomas Bridge.
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-Karla Rodas
Community Relations
Port of Los Angeles
(310) 732-3508

-----------------------------------Confidentiality Notice--------------------------------------------------
This electronic message transmission contains information from the Port of Los Angeles, which may be
confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of
the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachment without reading or saving in any
manner.
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